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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Neil Wolford           M2529         1/28    5:22       26:49
2     Eric Noel              M2529         2/28    5:22       26:49
3     Andrew Jacob           M2529         3/28    5:29       27:22
4     Ivan Ivanov            M4044         1/28    5:33       27:41
5     Jason Zakaras          M3034         1/27    5:34       27:50
6     Tom Nichols            M3034         2/27    5:35       27:53
7     Tom Woods, Iv          M4044         2/28    5:36       27:58
8     Chad Sellers           M3034         3/27    5:42       28:27
9     Logan Watley           M2529         4/28    5:43       28:35
10    Matt Seiler            M2529         5/28    5:45       28:44
11    Ryan Regnier           M3539         1/23    5:57       29:43
12    Brian Kelley           M5054         1/19    6:07       30:31
13    Bridget Easley         F3034         1/49    6:10       30:46
14    Craig Christians       M5054         2/19    6:15       31:14
15    Trevor Scoville        M3034         4/27    6:16       31:19
16    Hayley Sutter          F1624         1/38    6:18       31:26
17    Derek Sekora           M2529         6/28    6:20       31:39
18    Frankie Petersen       F3034         2/49    6:20       31:40
19    Darin Schlake          M4044         3/28    6:21       31:42
20    Bob Garcia             M5559         1/21    6:24       31:56
21    Austin McKillip        M3034         5/27    6:28       32:20
22    Maureen Larsen         F4044         1/33    6:32       32:36
23    Brian Cook             M4044         4/28    6:33       32:45
24    Darin Horst            M4044         5/28    6:35       32:54
25    Michelle Schmidt       F3539         1/45    6:38       33:09
26    Brett Hart             M5054         3/19    6:39       33:14
27    Kouassi Occansey       M4044         6/28    6:40       33:17
28    Ryan Loock             M2529         7/28    6:40       33:17
29    Brian Neilson          M2529         8/28    6:41       33:22
30    Derek Sinica           M2529         9/28    6:41       33:23
31    Matthew Olberding      M3539         2/23    6:43       33:31
32    Amy McCracken          F3539         2/45    6:43       33:31
33    John Arlt              M4549         1/31    6:43       33:34
34    Chris Nienhueser       M1624         1/17    6:48       34:00
35    Chuck Swanson          M3539         3/23    6:50       34:09
36    Cody Williams          M2529        10/28    6:50       34:09
37    Neal Ely               M2529        11/28    6:51       34:12
38    Terrell Raabe          M3539         4/23    6:51       34:15
39    Nora Youngs            F2529         1/38    6:53       34:22
40    Dwight Brown           M1624         2/17    6:54       34:26
41    Jason Schmaderer       M4044         7/28    6:54       34:29
42    Randy Leeper           M4044         8/28    6:56       34:39
43    Sarah Janiak           F3034         3/49    6:58       34:48
44    John Boever            M3539         5/23    6:58       34:49
45    James Curfman          M3539         6/23    7:02       35:08
46    Eric Williams          M3539         7/23    7:04       35:18
47    Shane Flowers          M3034         6/27    7:05       35:21
48    Mary Amen              F4549         1/31    7:05       35:24
49    Logan Kampsnider       M3034         7/27    7:07       35:34
50    Brian Reid             M3539         8/23    7:08       35:37
51    Dan Zieg               M2529        12/28    7:09       35:41
52    Eric Mercier           M3539         9/23    7:11       35:54
53    Alisa Favinger         F3034         4/49    7:12       35:56
54    Rob Hotz               M5054         4/19    7:13       36:01
55    Wes Pohlmann           M4549         2/31    7:13       36:04
56    Ryan Hiatt             M2529        13/28    7:14       36:10
57    Ann Bauermeister       F4044         2/33    7:16       36:16
58    Ann Ringlein           F5559         1/15    7:16       36:17
59    Scott Medina           M3539        10/23    7:16       36:19
60    David Coleman          M5559         2/21    7:17       36:24
61    Andrew Peterson        M3034         8/27    7:18       36:26
62    Kristi Newcomb         F5054         1/20    7:18       36:29
63    Wade Shipley           M3034         9/27    7:18       36:29
64    Kevin Murray           M4044         9/28    7:19       36:31
65    Laura Sylliaasen       F4044         3/33    7:19       36:32
66    Megan Niesen           F1624         2/38    7:19       36:33
67    Tony Sullivan          M4549         3/31    7:19       36:35
68    Matthew Hornung        M1624         3/17    7:20       36:36
69    Joe Zugmier            M4549         4/31    7:21       36:43
70    Jordan Brasch          M5054         5/19    7:22       36:47
71    Cori Mooberry          F3034         5/49    7:22       36:50
72    Ryan Gerdts            M3034        10/27    7:23       36:55
73    Jacob Barry            M1624         4/17    7:24       37:00
74    Sara Olson             F4044         4/33    7:26       37:07
75    Brian Grier            M4549         5/31    7:26       37:08
76    Alvin Sueper           M4044        10/28    7:26       37:09
77    Vince Burgett          M4549         6/31    7:27       37:15
78    Jackie Walford         F3539         3/45    7:29       37:25
79    Veronica Bair          F1624         3/38    7:30       37:28
80    Jenni Bruning Brown    F4044         5/33    7:30       37:28
81    Kevin Daugherty        M2529        14/28    7:31       37:35
82    Sam Thiele             M1624         5/17    7:33       37:41
83    Denise Teahon Peter    F5054         2/20    7:34       37:49
84    Tim Nienhueser         M1624         6/17    7:35       37:51
85    Larry Kohmetscher      M5559         3/21    7:35       37:52
86    Stephen Henrichsen     M4549         7/31    7:35       37:53
87    Randy Horst            M4549         8/31    7:36       37:57
88    Doug Volkmer           M4549         9/31    7:41       38:22
89    Cameron Soester        M3034        11/27    7:41       38:24
90    Jose Vera              M5559         4/21    7:41       38:25
91    Tonya Beach            F3539         4/45    7:42       38:26
92    James Boyce            M3034        12/27    7:42       38:30
93    Luke Tigard            M2529        15/28    7:43       38:32
94    Jeremy Kester          M3034        13/27    7:43       38:35
95    Alex Carroll           M1624         7/17    7:44       38:39
96    Katie Garcia           F3034         6/49    7:45       38:41
97    Jeff Hellerich         M3034        14/27    7:45       38:44
98    Al Koontz              M5559         5/21    7:46       38:46
99    David Burd             M4044        11/28    7:46       38:49
100   Wanda Essink           F5054         3/20    7:48       38:56
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101   Tracy Garcia           F3034         7/49    7:48       38:59
102   Nolan Devries          M1624         8/17    7:49       39:01
103   David Kohrell          M4549        10/31    7:49       39:04
104   Sara Cover             F3034         8/49    7:51       39:12
105   Mark Digman            M3539        11/23    7:51       39:13
106   Abbey Grandgenett      F1624         4/38    7:51       39:14
107   Kellen McClure         M1624         9/17    7:52       39:16
108   Jordan Duncan          M3034        15/27    7:54       39:27
109   David Jantz            M6064         1/19    7:55       39:32
110   Don Seiler             M5559         6/21    7:55       39:35
111   Sadie Wilson           F3034         9/49    7:55       39:35
112   Michael Romberg        M6064         2/19    7:56       39:37
113   Nancy Stanley          F5054         4/20    7:56       39:38
114   Sherri Wren            F5054         5/20    8:00       40:00
115   Bill McKay             M6064         3/19    8:01       40:03
116   Curt Jones             M4549        11/31    8:02       40:10
117   Breanna Jensby         F1624         5/38    8:03       40:13
118   Mike Heavican          M6569         1/11    8:05       40:24
119   Brandy Nielson         F3034        10/49    8:06       40:26
120   Tedde Taege            M4549        12/31    8:06       40:28
121   Kelia Dubas            F3034        11/49    8:06       40:28
122   Ashley Krause          F2529         2/38    8:06       40:31
123   Marisa Esch            F1624         6/38    8:07       40:34
124   Alex Frodyma           M1624        10/17    8:07       40:35
125   Linda Larsen           F4549         2/31    8:09       40:43
126   Scott Meinke           M3539        12/23    8:09       40:45
127   Stephen Vera           M2529        16/28    8:10       40:49
128   Christopher Sommerich  M4044        12/28    8:13       41:01
129   Logan Watts            M1624        11/17    8:13       41:02
130   Ted Fairbanks          M5559         7/21    8:13       41:02
131   Mike Thew              M6064         4/19    8:14       41:06
132   Sarah Toline           F3034        12/49    8:14       41:09
133   Jessica Satterthwaite  F3034        13/49    8:14       41:09
134   John Koenig            M5054         6/19    8:16       41:16
135   Heidi Miller           F3034        14/49    8:16       41:19
136   Paul Eckerson          M6064         5/19    8:17       41:22
137   Sue Wambaugh           F5559         2/15    8:17       41:23
138   Shelby Pieper          F1624         7/38    8:18       41:28
139   Blake Anderson         M4044        13/28    8:19       41:34
140   Beckie Tuttle          F4044         6/33    8:19       41:35
141   Rose Sutton            F4549         3/31    8:20       41:39
142   Libby Oliver           F3539         5/45    8:21       41:42
143   Nancy Asselin          F5054         6/20    8:21       41:45
144   Missy Lewis            F1624         8/38    8:22       41:46
145   Denise Turek           F3034        15/49    8:22       41:50
146   Tom Petro              M5559         8/21    8:23       41:55
147   Amy Fabricus           F4044         7/33    8:25       42:01
148   Shane Shepherd         M3539        13/23    8:25       42:03
149   Dylan Wilson           M2529        17/28    8:25       42:04
150   Doug Wilson            M5054         7/19    8:26       42:06
151   Jim Haszard            M6064         6/19    8:26       42:07
152   Emir Plicanic          M3539        14/23    8:27       42:11
153   Melanie Johnson        F3034        16/49    8:27       42:11
154   Brianne Bayer          F3034        17/49    8:27       42:12
155   Diana Jacobsen         F3539         6/45    8:27       42:12
156   Bob Reed               M5559         9/21    8:28       42:17
157   Randy Nelsen           M6569         2/11    8:28       42:18
158   Gwen Heller            F4044         8/33    8:28       42:19
159   Alexis Woita           F1624         9/38    8:28       42:19
160   Taylor Hilzer          M2529        18/28    8:30       42:30
161   Kate Stoklasa          F2529         3/38    8:31       42:31
162   David Sullivan         M4044        14/28    8:31       42:35
163   Julie McPhillips       F2529         4/38    8:32       42:40
164   Pete Ferguson          M4044        15/28    8:33       42:44
165   Nicholas Smeenk        M2529        19/28    8:33       42:44
166   Lori Kampsnider        F2529         5/38    8:33       42:44
167   Lana Rourke            F3539         7/45    8:34       42:47
168   Dawn Bringelson        F4549         4/31    8:35       42:54
169   Jeff Nienhueser        M2529        20/28    8:35       42:55
170   Todd Jarchow           M4549        13/31    8:36       42:59
171   Kent Endacott          M4549        14/31    8:37       43:03
172   Kimberly Vacek         F3539         8/45    8:37       43:05
173   Kristi Casady          F3539         9/45    8:38       43:06
174   Annie Nienhueser       F2529         6/38    8:38       43:08
175   Ashley Hodge           F2529         7/38    8:39       43:12
176   Angie Brauner          F4549         5/31    8:39       43:13
177   Michelle Milana        F1624        10/38    8:39       43:14
178   Mindy Halstrom         F3034        18/49    8:39       43:15
179   Dyke Debrie            M3034        16/27    8:40       43:18
180   Jeffrey Debrie         M3539        15/23    8:40       43:18
181   Greg Payne             M3034        17/27    8:41       43:22
182   Juaquin Vera           M1624        12/17    8:41       43:24
183   Steve Scoville         M5559        10/21    8:42       43:26
184   Jason Koch             M3539        16/23    8:42       43:29
185   Angie Graham           F3539        10/45    8:42       43:29
186   Maggie Davis           F3034        19/49    8:42       43:29
187   Bob Renner             M5559        11/21    8:42       43:30
188   Anjie Greenfield       F4044         9/33    8:44       43:37
189   Richard Henriques      M5054         8/19    8:44       43:37
190   Keith Peterson         M1624        13/17    8:44       43:37
191   Pam Bjerrum            F4549         6/31    8:44       43:38
192   Ryan Gearhart          M2529        21/28    8:45       43:44
193   Lisa Schildt           F2529         8/38    8:46       43:46
194   Marissa McCormick      F1624        11/38    8:46       43:48
195   Todd Stoves            M3539        17/23    8:46       43:48
196   Arun Pondicherry       M4044        16/28    8:47       43:51
197   Catherine Nixon        F3539        11/45    8:47       43:54
198   Mike Fauss             M3539        18/23    8:49       44:04
199   Jake Schueth           M2529        22/28    8:50       44:06
200   Matt Mattke            M3539        19/23    8:50       44:10
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201   Marilyn Petro          F5559         3/15    8:51       44:12
202   Jackie Ostrowicki      F3539        12/45    8:51       44:15
203   Joe Busse              M5054         9/19    8:51       44:15
204   Bob Duden              M4549        15/31    8:53       44:22
205   Sarah Droge            F2529         9/38    8:53       44:22
206   Marisa Gulizia         F2529        10/38    8:53       44:23
207   Shala Hruska           F2529        11/38    8:53       44:24
208   Wayne Jensen           M6064         7/19    8:53       44:25
209   Roger Figard           M6064         8/19    8:54       44:30
210   Dan Saunders           M4549        16/31    8:55       44:33
211   Amber McIntyre         F3034        20/49    8:55       44:34
212   Brian Catlin           M4044        17/28    8:55       44:35
213   Valerie Schulze        F2529        12/38    8:55       44:35
214   Ryan King              M3539        20/23    8:56       44:36
215   Emily Kobza            F1624        12/38    8:56       44:38
216   Kim Riggs              F4044        10/33    8:56       44:39
217   Terence Smyre          M3034        18/27    8:57       44:42
218   Andy Nalow             M3034        19/27    8:57       44:42
219   Wade Stange            M5559        12/21    8:57       44:45
220   Hollis Anderson        M6569         3/11    8:58       44:48
221   John Spencer           M5054        10/19    8:58       44:49
222   Xin Wang               M2529        23/28    8:59       44:55
223   Tyrone Potter          M5054        11/19    9:00       44:56
224   Jessie Meinke          F3539        13/45    9:00       44:59
225   Bruce Boden            M6569         4/11    9:00       45:00
226   Lisa Butler            F3539        14/45    9:01       45:02
227   Deann Jaworski         F5054         7/20    9:02       45:06
228   Christine Jacobsen     F4549         7/31    9:02       45:07
229   Brandi Settje          F3034        21/49    9:02       45:07
230   Josh Morgan            M3539        21/23    9:02       45:10
231   Toby Sandal            M4549        17/31    9:02       45:10
232   Lisa Ostwinkle Ostwink F3034        22/49    9:03       45:14
233   Amy Ostermeyer         F3539        15/45    9:03       45:15
234   Timothy Farmer         M4044        18/28    9:04       45:18
235   Chris Calkins          M5559        13/21    9:05       45:21
236   Tyler Martin           M5054        12/19    9:05       45:22
237   Carrie Henrichs        F4044        11/33    9:07       45:35
238   Kevin Keller           M5559        14/21    9:07       45:35
239   Megan Neiles-Brasch    F3539        16/45    9:07       45:35
240   Michelle Kildare       F3034        23/49    9:09       45:42
241   Kelly Tripp            F3034        24/49    9:10       45:50
242   Tim Morfeld            M3539        22/23    9:10       45:50
243   Amber Fader            F3539        17/45    9:11       45:53
244   Jessica Wehner         F3034        25/49    9:11       45:53
245   Audrey Brydl-Andrews   F2529        13/38    9:11       45:54
246   Katie Ellerbee         F1624        13/38    9:12       45:57
247   Charles Blessing       M6569         5/11    9:12       46:00
248   John Douglas           M5559        15/21    9:12       46:00
249   Heather Robbins        F4044        12/33    9:14       46:06
250   Stacie Odom            F3539        18/45    9:14       46:06
251   Jeffrey Johnson        M4044        19/28    9:14       46:06
252   Karen Bestul           F7074          1/1    9:14       46:06
253   Julie Pettiford        F4044        13/33    9:15       46:15
254   Cindee Devall          F3539        19/45    9:15       46:15
255   Tony Jensen            M3034        20/27    9:15       46:15
256   Ashley Wilcox          F3034        26/49    9:15       46:16
257   Amy Cole               F4044        14/33    9:17       46:22
258   Lisa Farmer            F4044        15/33    9:17       46:23
259   Frank Hruby            M3034        21/27    9:17       46:24
260   Lisa Janssen           F3539        20/45    9:17       46:25
261   Meghan Tigard          F2529        14/38    9:19       46:32
262   Gina Boltz             F2529        15/38    9:19       46:34
263   Kylie Thomas           F3034        27/49    9:20       46:37
264   Kreg Green             M4044        20/28    9:21       46:44
265   Susan Parr             F4549         8/31    9:21       46:45
266   Amanda Kuta            F3034        28/49    9:23       46:51
267   Amy Whitehead          F3539        21/45    9:23       46:52
268   Aaron Mangels          M1624        14/17    9:24       46:59
269   Trisha Johnson         F3034        29/49    9:24       47:00
270   Seth Mangels           M1624        15/17    9:25       47:01
271   Gordon Woodward        M7074          1/4    9:25       47:01
272   Richard Waller         M7074          2/4    9:26       47:06
273   Jim Mack               M6064         9/19    9:26       47:10
274   Alison Brokke          F1624        14/38    9:26       47:10
275   Devin Grier            F1624        15/38    9:26       47:10
276   Jean Cotton            F5054         8/20    9:28       47:17
277   Dan Hurlburt           M6569         6/11    9:28       47:17
278   Maritia Hunt           F1624        16/38    9:30       47:26
279   McKenna Slack          F1624        17/38    9:30       47:28
280   Tammie Mead            F4044        16/33    9:30       47:29
281   Sydney Kobza           F2529        16/38    9:31       47:33
282   Katie Fletcher         F3034        30/49    9:31       47:35
283   Leah Bjornstad         F1624        18/38    9:32       47:38
284   Hannah Fox             F1624        19/38    9:32       47:40
285   Thu Le                 F3539        22/45    9:34       47:46
286   Steve Irons            M3034        22/27    9:34       47:47
287   Christopher Gorman     M3034        23/27    9:35       47:52
288   Jon MacDowell          M6569         7/11    9:36       47:59
289   Alex Mizerski          M3034        24/27    9:37       48:01
290   Jessica Sluyter        F2529        17/38    9:37       48:01
291   Christina Gossin       F4044        17/33    9:37       48:02
292   Kristin Runge          F3034        31/49    9:37       48:02
293   Candace Kastrup        F2529        18/38    9:37       48:04
294   Jami Lanka             F3539        23/45    9:37       48:05
295   Rick Wordekemper       M4044        21/28    9:38       48:07
296   April Minster          F3034        32/49    9:38       48:08
297   Erin Wagner            F1624        20/38    9:38       48:10
298   Marlene Swanson        F5559         4/15    9:39       48:14
299   Julie Schuur           F3539        24/45    9:39       48:15
300   Matt Buckwalter        M4549        18/31    9:40       48:17
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301   Brian Maslonka         M4549        19/31    9:40       48:18
302   Miranda Watson         F3034        33/49    9:40       48:18
303   Lexy Quandt            F3034        34/49    9:40       48:18
304   Chuck Morrison         M4549        20/31    9:41       48:21
305   Trung Nguyen           M2529        24/28    9:41       48:24
306   Lori Enstrom           F5054         9/20    9:42       48:26
307   Eric Rasgorshek        M4044        22/28    9:44       48:37
308   Julie Rasgorshek       F3539        25/45    9:44       48:37
309   Karen Knap             F5559         5/15    9:44       48:37
310   Susan Adams            F5559         6/15    9:44       48:39
311   Meghan Gibbons         F3539        26/45    9:46       48:48
312   Bob Torell             M6064        10/19    9:46       48:49
313   Barb Chmelka           F4044        18/33    9:46       48:49
314   Martha Stoddard        F5559         7/15    9:47       48:53
315   David Niemann          M4549        21/31    9:48       48:56
316   Angela Coniglio        F3539        27/45    9:48       48:56
317   Jamie Zillig           F1624        21/38    9:48       48:59
318   Janel Andreasen        F4044        19/33    9:50       49:06
319   Scott Wagner           M4044        23/28    9:50       49:06
320   Kimberly Harper        F4044        20/33    9:50       49:07
321   David Hattan           M6064        11/19    9:50       49:07
322   Jeffrey Doose          M4044        24/28    9:50       49:07
323   Michael Engel          M5559        16/21    9:50       49:09
324   Jeff Larsen            M4044        25/28    9:53       49:22
325   Eugene Clausen         M5054        13/19    9:54       49:26
326   Sarah Digman           F3034        35/49    9:54       49:28
327   Jacqueline Spackman    F2529        19/38    9:55       49:33
328   Christina Usher        F4044        21/33    9:55       49:33
329   Jesse Bergman          M3034        25/27    9:56       49:36
330   Carol Anderson         F6064          1/6    9:57       49:45
331   Caitlin McAtee         F2529        20/38    9:58       49:47
332   Will Bindel            M4549        22/31    9:59       49:54
333   Dawn Jensen            F4549         9/31    9:59       49:55
334   Christa Hake           F2529        21/38   10:00       49:56
335   Kyle Avery             M3034        26/27   10:01       50:03
336   Joe Billesbach         M4549        23/31   10:02       50:06
337   Dave Neilson           M6064        12/19   10:02       50:10
338   Audrey Mines           F3539        28/45   10:04       50:19
339   Jamie Cruise           F3539        29/45   10:05       50:21
340   Brent Welch            M4549        24/31   10:05       50:24
341   Tamara Guthard         F4044        22/33   10:07       50:31
342   Chelsie Goetz          F2529        22/38   10:07       50:32
343   Angie Blacketer        F3539        30/45   10:07       50:35
344   Jessica Grant          F2529        23/38   10:09       50:42
345   Marija Alic            F4549        10/31   10:10       50:46
346   Gary Ullman            M5054        14/19   10:10       50:47
347   Timoree Klingler       F3034        36/49   10:10       50:49
348   Sarah Mullen           F2529        24/38   10:11       50:52
349   Monica Vandergriend    F4549        11/31   10:11       50:53
350   Jeff Buckwalter        M4549        25/31   10:12       50:57
351   John Votta             M6064        13/19   10:12       50:57
352   Paul Van De Water      M6064        14/19   10:12       50:59
353   Alica Helmink          F6064          2/6   10:14       51:07
354   Sheri Downey           F5559         8/15   10:14       51:10
355   Paige Debrie           F0015          1/1   10:15       51:12
356   Jessica Fauss          F3034        37/49   10:15       51:15
357   Peter Angeletti        M4549        26/31   10:16       51:18
358   Melissa Soester        F3034        38/49   10:16       51:19
359   Kylie Seger            F1624        22/38   10:16       51:20
360   Jennifer Peterman      F2529        25/38   10:16       51:21
361   Mike Wordekemper       M4044        26/28   10:17       51:22
362   Danelle Warner         F2529        26/38   10:17       51:23
363   Erin Scheffert         F3034        39/49   10:17       51:25
364   Lori Hemmett           F4044        23/33   10:17       51:25
365   Peibei Sun             F2529        27/38   10:18       51:30
366   Kelly Brakenhoff       F4549        12/31   10:20       51:36
367   Grace Miller-Smeenk    F2529        28/38   10:22       51:47
368   Kate Kollars           F1624        23/38   10:24       52:00
369   Xiuyuan Gao            F1624        24/38   10:25       52:02
370   Richard A Rogers       M5559        17/21   10:25       52:02
371   Michelle Boden         F3539        31/45   10:25       52:02
372   Karleen Stutzman       F5054        10/20   10:25       52:05
373   Charli Kugler          F2529        29/38   10:25       52:05
374   Krista Odbert          F3539        32/45   10:28       52:17
375   Scott Holmes           M5054        15/19   10:29       52:25
376   Sarah Holmes           F5054        11/20   10:30       52:26
377   Kenneth Katzer         M7074          3/4   10:30       52:28
378   Christyn Stumps        F5054        12/20   10:31       52:31
379   Kristen Vogler         F1624        25/38   10:32       52:36
380   Gregory Welch          M5054        16/19   10:32       52:40
381   Jeff Niedbalski        M4044        27/28   10:34       52:46
382   Karina Schoengold      F3539        33/45   10:35       52:51
383   Peggy Krasser          F6064          3/6   10:35       52:53
384   Yuting Huang           F1624        26/38   10:36       52:57
385   Jeanne Dryburgh        F4549        13/31   10:37       53:04
386   Lora Sypal             F3539        34/45   10:38       53:09
387   Kathy Phillips         F5054        13/20   10:39       53:13
388   Sally Shepherd         F4549        14/31   10:40       53:17
389   Tonya Wagner           F3539        35/45   10:43       53:33
390   Theresa Dolezal        F5559         9/15   10:43       53:33
391   Dan Steinkruger        M5559        18/21   10:44       53:38
392   Mark Krings            M4549        27/31   10:45       53:41
393   Danielle Stahlnecker   F2529        30/38   10:45       53:42
394   Jenny Policky          F3034        40/49   10:45       53:44
395   Larry Devries          M6064        15/19   10:45       53:44
396   Anitha Jwalanaiah      F3539        36/45   10:46       53:46
397   Avery Pickering        M6064        16/19   10:46       53:49
398   Mag Lien               F5054        14/20   10:47       53:51
399   Candace Grier          F4549        15/31   10:47       53:51
400   Hannah Abbott          F1624        27/38   10:48       53:59
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401   Sven Noe               M4044        28/28   10:49       54:01
402   Stephanie Hansen       F3034        41/49   10:50       54:06
403   Mariana Schell         F3539        37/45   10:50       54:07
404   Ina Akerson            F5054        15/20   10:51       54:14
405   Abbey Spencer          F1624        28/38   10:54       54:28
406   Mike Olson             M6064        17/19   10:55       54:33
407   Angie Stueckrath       F3539        38/45   10:58       54:47
408   Dayna Conow            F5054        16/20   10:58       54:50
409   Katie Aldag            F3539        39/45   10:59       54:51
410   Ashley Kumpula         F3034        42/49   11:02       55:07
411   Steve Talbot           M5559        19/21   11:02       55:10
412   Valerie Crook          F5559        10/15   11:02       55:10
413   Gregory Prochazka      M5559        20/21   11:03       55:12
414   Sarah Virus            F3034        43/49   11:03       55:15
415   Phil Bohaty            M5559        21/21   11:05       55:23
416   Maria Wollen           F5054        17/20   11:06       55:30
417   Jeanne Schroeder       F4549        16/31   11:07       55:31
418   Marvin Brees           M4549        28/31   11:09       55:43
419   Tiffany Sheets         F4044        24/33   11:09       55:44
420   Patricia Koranda       F1624        29/38   11:10       55:46
421   Kerri Vogler           F1624        30/38   11:12       55:57
422   John Weyenberg         M5054        17/19   11:13       56:04
423   Karen Foster           F4044        25/33   11:14       56:06
424   Sara Bharwani          F3539        40/45   11:14       56:10
425   Nancy Thompson         F4549        17/31   11:16       56:19
426   Sue Leach              F6064          4/6   11:18       56:30
427   Roger Kasl             M4549        29/31   11:19       56:35
428   Timothy Kovar          M4549        30/31   11:21       56:43
429   Dunja Fejzic           F4549        18/31   11:22       56:46
430   Amila Tanovic-Muslic   F4549        19/31   11:22       56:48
431   Kelly Moguel           F1624        31/38   11:22       56:49
432   Tish Hermsmeyer        F4549        20/31   11:25       57:02
433   Victoria Clower        F1624        32/38   11:26       57:06
434   Jackie Muir            F3539        41/45   11:27       57:11
435   Julie Talbot           F5054        18/20   11:27       57:13
436   Marilyn Tabor          F5559        11/15   11:28       57:19
437   Kristin Anderson       F2529        31/38   11:29       57:23
438   Cathy Tice             F3034        44/49   11:31       57:31
439   Fred Chrastil          M7074          4/4   11:31       57:32
440   Jennifer Snyder        F4549        21/31   11:32       57:37
441   Jessica Compton        F3034        45/49   11:32       57:39
442   Corry Compton          M2529        25/28   11:32       57:39
443   Christine Niemann      F4549        22/31   11:33       57:43
444   Randall Wieseler       M6064        18/19   11:35       57:53
445   Lisa Henjes            F4549        23/31   11:36       57:58
446   Rhonda Weyenberg       F4549        24/31   11:39       58:11
447   Mark Antonson          M2529        26/28   11:40       58:18
448   Brenda Wandzilak       F3034        46/49   11:41       58:22
449   Nha Dang               F1624        33/38   11:43       58:33
450   Tim Menke              M3539        23/23   11:43       58:34
451   Brande Payne           F3539        42/45   11:46       58:46
452   Kimberly Anderson      F2529        32/38   11:46       58:47
453   Diana Shum             F4044        26/33   11:47       58:51
454   Janice Beethe          F6064          5/6   11:47       58:52
455   Joedy Williams         F4044        27/33   11:47       58:53
456   Laura Isaac            F3539        43/45   11:47       58:54
457   Dorothy Endacott       F4549        25/31   11:48       58:56
458   April Seiler           F2529        33/38   11:48       58:57
459   Ryan Duell             M3034        27/27   11:49       59:01
460   Jill Brown             F3034        47/49   11:50       59:07
461   Adam Kruger            M1624        16/17   11:50       59:07
462   Michael Ortiz          M6569         8/11   11:53       59:24
463   Missy Gearhart         F2529        34/38   11:53       59:24
464   Dennis Schafer         M6569         9/11   11:54       59:29
465   Julie Webb             F2529        35/38   11:55       59:31
466   Keith Sewell           M4549        31/31   11:55       59:35
467   Brandy Janicek         F3034        48/49   11:58       59:49
468   Jessica Forch          F2529        36/38   12:00       59:56
469   Jacqueline Maul        F4044        28/33   12:04     1:00:18
470   Jared Maul             M1624        17/17   12:04     1:00:19
471   Heather Schuette       F4549        26/31   12:10     1:00:49
472   Megan Hill             F3034        49/49   12:11     1:00:54
473   Beth Arens             F2529        37/38   12:11     1:00:54
474   Patricia Seier         F4549        27/31   12:15     1:01:13
475   Marsha Busse           F4549        28/31   12:17     1:01:21
476   Racheal Slattery       F2529        38/38   12:19     1:01:34
477   Tracy Poppe            F3539        44/45   12:22     1:01:47
478   Heidi Fatemi           F1624        34/38   12:24     1:01:58
479   Dennis Martin          M5054        18/19   12:26     1:02:08
480   Laurie Eacker          F4044        29/33   12:27     1:02:14
481   Katherine Kidwell      F1624        35/38   12:30     1:02:29
482   Hunter McBride         M2529        27/28   12:30     1:02:30
483   Carolyn Volkmer        F5559        12/15   12:31     1:02:35
484   Slava Paul             F5559        13/15   12:37     1:03:02
485   Elizabeth Barry        F1624        36/38   12:43     1:03:33
486   Brandi Johansen        F1624        37/38   12:43     1:03:33
487   Amy Debrie             F3539        45/45   12:53     1:04:26
488   Colleen Smith          F4549        29/31   12:56     1:04:38
489   Tammy Burd             F4044        30/33   12:59     1:04:51
490   Stefanie Gottula       F4044        31/33   13:05     1:05:25
491   Alison Burgett         F4044        32/33   13:07     1:05:32
492   Gretchen Karst         F4549        30/31   13:09     1:05:45
493   Beth Whitaker          F5054        19/20   13:22     1:06:46
494   Haylee Dalzell         F1624        38/38   13:22     1:06:47
495   Jan Shepherd           F5054        20/20   13:23     1:06:51
496   Kate Heltzel           F4549        31/31   13:23     1:06:52
497   Hess Dyas              M7579          1/1   13:43     1:08:34
498   Thomas Becker          M6064        19/19   13:48     1:08:59
499   Helen Johnson          F5559        14/15   13:49     1:09:05
500   Parks Coble            M6569        10/11   13:58     1:09:47
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501   Lila Fejzic            F5559        15/15   14:14     1:11:10
502   Warren Luckner         M6569        11/11   14:37     1:13:01
503   Mary Wolfe             F6064          6/6   14:48     1:13:56
504   Keith Belt             M5054        19/19   14:59     1:14:52
505   Connie Belt            WCHR           1/1   14:59     1:14:52
506   Michelle Sewell        F4044        33/33   15:00     1:14:58
507   Andrew Bienka          M2529        28/28   15:18     1:16:28
508   Shirley Boden          F7579          1/1   15:30     1:17:30
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